(}O
[=}
[}
o

)@'}\

NORTH AMERICA'S TOUGHEST 10K

Ski, Snowshoe, Fatbike to the Clouds

Great Glen Trails

Results

Snowshoe Division

2/25/2024 Men
Rank Bib Name 4km Finish
1 65 Greene, Andrew 00:16:16.7 (2) 00:56:12.3 (1)
00:16:16.7 (2) 00:39:55.6 (1)
2 76  Johnstone, Andy 00:15:33.8 (1) 00:56:57.0 (2)
00:15:33.8 (1) 00:41:23.2 (2)
3 90 Lyon, Vincent 00:17:47.1 (3) 01:03:22.7 (3)
00:17:47.1 (3) 00:45:35.6 (3)
4 56  Flynn, John 00:19:25.6 (5) 01:07:20.2 (4)
00:19:25.6 (5) 00:47:54.5 (4)
5 70 Heathman, Allan 00:19:12.0 (4) 01:09:47.1 (5)
00:19:12.0 (4) 00:50:35.1 (5)
6 127 Loutzenheiser, David 00:19:42.1 (6) 01:14:30.5 (6)
00:19:42.1 (6) 00:54:48.3 (6)
7 83  Kubisek, Joe 00:23:39.8 (17) 01:19:10.7 (7)
00:23:39.8 (17) 00:55:30.9 (7)
8 95  Masta, Richard 00:21:23.6 (7) 01:21:42.2 (8)
00:21:23.6 (7) 01:00:18.6 (9)
9 91 Maly, Peter 00:22:55.4 (10) 01:22:35.0 (9)
00:22:55.4 (10) 00:59:39.5 (8)
10 96  McClary, Stefen 00:22:30.2 (9) 01:23:08.3 (10)
00:22:30.2 (9) 01:00:38.1 (11)
M 51 Dugan, Matthew 00:23:24.2 (15) 01:23:54.7 (11)
00:23:24.2 (15) 01:00:30.5 (10)
12 97 McCormick, Jerrold 00:23:13.3 (14) 01:24:08.7 (12)
00:23:13.3 (14) 01:00:55.3 (12)
13 106  ORourke, James 00:24:00.6 (18) 01:26:46.3 (13)
00:24:00.6 (18) 01:02:45.6 (13)
14 48  D'Amato, Mark 00:23:12.5 (13) 01:27:03.6 (14)
00:23:12.5 (13) 01:03:51.1 (14)
15 30 Backiel, Bob 00:23:03.3 (12) 01:28:51.8 (15)
00:23:03.3 (12) 01:05:48.4 (15)
16 a4 Bruce, Gary 00:23:28.8 (16) 01:29:24.0 (16)
00:23:28.8 (16) 01:05:55.1 (16)
17 79 Kiefaber, Drew 00:22:55.5 (11) 01:29:45.5 (17)
00:22:55.5 (11) 01:06:49.9 (18)
18 122  Walfield, Brian 00:24:10.7 (19) 01:30:07.1 (18)
00:24:10.7 (19) 01:05:56.4 (17)
19 69  Hanley, lan 00:22:03.5 (8) 01:31:39.3 (19)
00:22:03.5 (8) 01:09:35.8 (19)
20 72 Howell, Bill 0 01:36:46.8 (20)
() 01:36:46.8 (29)
21 46  Cook, Tom 00:24:14.7 (20) 01:36:57.6 (21)
00:24:14.7 (20) 01:12:42.8 (23)
22 86 Lasell, Darrel 00:25:31.9 (21) 01:37:08.0 (22)

00:25:31.9 (21)

01:11:36.0 (21)



45

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

78

m

37

125

36

63

89

34

102

93

50

113

38

61

49

105

81

77

107

104

100

54

32

Kennedy, Bob
Raup, Jason
Bouchard, William
Zotti, Thomas
Biggwither, James
Gauthier, Rob
Lozier, Kurt
Benson, Daniel
Negron-Fernandez, Nahir
Martin, Brad
Derohanian, Noah
Reuter, Gary
Boule, Jim
Gallagher, Brian
Danielewski, Bill
Olson, David
Klaucke, Adam
Kelly, Keith
Perron, Kevin
Oberg, Eric

Nash, Eben

Faust, James

Bella, Jeffry

00:26:45.4 (24)
00:26:45.4 (24)

00:25:50.4 (22)
00:25:50.4 (22)

00:26:09.2 (23)
00:26:09.2 (23)
00:28:45.3 (26)
00:28:45.3 (26)
00:35:54.9 (29)
00:35:54.9 (29)
00:27:42.3 (25)
00:27:42.3 (25)
00:32:21.2 (27)
00:32:21.2 (27)
00:32:57.8 (28)
00:32:57.8 (28)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
()
00:45:05.5 (30)
00:45:05.5 (30)

()
0

()
0

01:37:15.0 (23)
01:10:29.5 (20)

01:37:38.5 (24)
01:11:48.0 (22)
01:40:33.8 (25)
01:14:24.5 (24)

01:44:04.3 (26)
01:15:19.0 (26)

01:50:30.7 (27)
01:14:35.8 (25)

01:54:16.2 (28)
01:26:33.8 (27)

01:59:37.3 (29)
01:27:16.1 (28)

02:22:04.6 (30)
01:49:06.8 (30)

(DNS)
0

(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNS)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()
(DNF)
()



