

Ski, Snowshoe, Fatbike to the Clouds

Results

Great Glen Trails

Snowshoe Division

2/25/2024 Men Finish Rank 4km Bib Name 00:56:12 3 (1) 00:16:16.7 (2)

	1	65	Greene, Andrew	00:16:16.7 (2) 00:16:16.7 (2)	00:56:12.3 (1) 00:39:55.6 (1)
:	2	76	Johnstone, Andy	00:15:33.8 (1) 00:15:33.8 (1)	00:56:57.0 (2) 00:41:23.2 (2)
;	3	90	Lyon, Vincent	00:17:47.1 (3) 00:17:47.1 (3)	01:03:22.7 (3) 00:45:35.6 (3)
4	4	56	Flynn, John	00:19:25.6 (5) 00:19:25.6 (5)	01:07:20.2 (4) 00:47:54.5 (4)
!	5	70	Heathman, Allan	00:19:12.0 (4) 00:19:12.0 (4)	01:09:47.1 (5) 00:50:35.1 (5)
(6	127	Loutzenheiser, David	00:19:42.1 (6) 00:19:42.1 (6)	01:14:30.5 (6) 00:54:48.3 (6)
	7	83	Kubisek, Joe	00:23:39.8 (17) 00:23:39.8 (17)	01:19:10.7 (7) 00:55:30.9 (7)
8	8	95	Masta, Richard	00:21:23.6 (7) 00:21:23.6 (7)	01:21:42.2 (8) <i>01:00:18.6 (9)</i>
9	9	91	Maly, Peter	00:22:55.4 (10) 00:22:55.4 (10)	01:22:35.0 (9) 00:59:39.5 (8)
1	0	96	McClary, Stefen	00:22:30.2 (9) 00:22:30.2 (9)	01:23:08.3 (10) <i>01:00:38.1 (11)</i>
1	11	51	Dugan, Matthew	00:23:24.2 (15) 00:23:24.2 (15)	01:23:54.7 (11) 01:00:30.5 (10)
1	2	97	McCormick, Jerrold	00:23:13.3 (14) 00:23:13.3 (14)	01:24:08.7 (12) 01:00:55.3 (12)
1	3	106	ORourke, James	00:24:00.6 (18) 00:24:00.6 (18)	01:26:46.3 (13) 01:02:45.6 (13)
1	4	48	D'Amato, Mark	00:23:12.5 (13) 00:23:12.5 (13)	01:27:03.6 (14) <i>01:03:51.1 (14)</i>
1	5	30	Backiel, Bob	00:23:03.3 (12) 00:23:03.3 (12)	01:28:51.8 (15) <i>01:05:48.4 (15)</i>
1	6	41	Bruce, Gary	00:23:28.8 (16) 00:23:28.8 (16)	01:29:24.0 (16) <i>01:05:55.1 (16)</i>
1	7	79	Kiefaber, Drew	00:22:55.5 (11) 00:22:55.5 (11)	01:29:45.5 (17) 01:06:49.9 (18)
1	8	122	Walfield, Brian	00:24:10.7 (19) 00:24:10.7 (19)	01:30:07.1 (18) <i>01:05:56.4 (17)</i>
1	9	69	Hanley, lan	00:22:03.5 (8) 00:22:03.5 (8)	01:31:39.3 (19) <i>01:09:35.8 (19)</i>
2	20	72	Howell, Bill	()	01:36:46.8 (20) <i>01:36:46.8 (29)</i>
2	21	46	Cook, Tom	00:24:14.7 (20) 00:24:14.7 (20)	01:36:57.6 (21) 01:12:42.8 (23)
2	22	86	Lasell, Darrel	00:25:31.9 (21) 00:25:31.9 (21)	01:37:08.0 (22) 01:11:36.0 (21)

23	78	Kennedy, Bob	00:26:45.4 (24) 00:26:45.4 (24)	01:37:15.0 (23) 01:10:29.5 (20)
24	111	Raup, Jason	00:25:50.4 (22) 00:25:50.4 (22)	01:37:38.5 (24) 01:11:48.0 (22)
25	37	Bouchard, William	00:26:09.2 (23) 00:26:09.2 (23)	01:40:33.8 (25) 01:14:24.5 (24)
26	125	Zotti, Thomas	00:28:45.3 (26) 00:28:45.3 (26)	01:44:04.3 (26) 01:15:19.0 (26)
27	36	Biggwither, James	00:35:54.9 (29) 00:35:54.9 (29)	01:50:30.7 (27) 01:14:35.8 (25)
28	63	Gauthier, Rob	00:27:42.3 (25) 00:27:42.3 (25)	01:54:16.2 (28) 01:26:33.8 (27)
29	89	Lozier, Kurt	00:32:21.2 (27) 00:32:21.2 (27)	01:59:37.3 (29) 01:27:16.1 (28)
30	34	Benson, Daniel	00:32:57.8 (28) 00:32:57.8 (28)	02:22:04.6 (30) 01:49:06.8 (30)
DNS	102	Negron-Fernandez, Nahir	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	93	Martin, Brad	() ()	(DNS) ()
DNS	50	Derohanian, Noah	0 0	(DNS) ()
DNS	113	Reuter, Gary	()	(DNS)
DNS	38	Boule, Jim	0	() (DNS)
DNS	61	Gallagher, Brian	0	() (DNS)
DNS	49	Danielewski, Bill	0	() (DNS)
DNS	105	Olson, David	0	() (DNS)
DNS	81	Klaucke, Adam	0	() (DNS)
DNS	77	Kelly, Keith	0	() (DNS)
DNS	107	Perron, Kevin	0	() (DNS)
DNS	104	Oberg, Eric	0	() (DNS)
DNF	100	Nash, Eben	() 00:45:05.5 (30)	() (DNF)
DNF	54	Faust, James	00:45:05.5 (30) ()	() (DNF)
DNF	32	Bella, Jeffry	0	() (DNF)
_			0	0